
3^ SKY RACE VALDINFERNO
Corsa in montagna di km. 14

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

TUTTI (iscritti)

1 35 FAZIO Fulvio 1976 VALTANARO 1:30'25.8 0.0 30
2 61 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 VALVARAITA 1:37'03.1 6'37.3 29
3 54 GERBOTTO Giovanni 1979 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:37'38.5 7'12.7 28
4 46 ODASSO Claudio 1972 VALTANARO 1:42'05.7 11'39.9 27
5 28 CARBONE Stefano 1964 BRANCA LEONE ASTI 1:42'38.3 12'12.5 26
6 36 FAZIO Alberto 1980 VALTANARO 1:43'47.6 13'21.8 25
7 60 LANTERMINO Gianfranco 1979 VALVARAITA 1:44'12.9 13'47.1 24
8 14 CIVALLERO Diego 1972 DRAGONERO 1:44'22.1 13'56.3 23
9 34 COSTA Gian Carlo 1963 ATLETICA MONTEROSA 1:46'24.8 15'59.0 22

10 50 BECOTTO Massimo 1968 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:47'09.7 16'43.9 21
11 62 PENNELA Federico 1957 FERRERO ALBA 1:48'54.2 18'28.4 20
12 29 NASO Renato 1961 VALTANARO 1:49'33.5 19'07.7 19
13 24 GARELLI Cristiano 1971 VALTANARO 1:49'38.5 19'12.7 18
14 57 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 FERRERO ALBA 1:51'13.2 20'47.4 17
15 33 PLAVAN Marina 1961 SKI RUNNIG ROSA 1:51'17.9 20'52.1 16
16 2 OLIVERO Massimo 1976 GPA MOKAFE 1:52'00.8 21'35.0 15
17 15 ODASSO Graziano 1961 VALTANARO 1:54'55.5 24'29.7 14
18 20 RUBALDO Paolo 1971 VALTANARO 1:55'19.7 24'53.9 13
19 18 GERBINO Fabrizio 1975 PAM 1:56'20.0 25'54.2 12
20 30 SIGUARD Pier Luigi 1974 VALTANARO 1:58'34.8 28'09.0 11
21 25 LOCCI Fabio 1968 VALTANARO 2:00'12.3 29'46.5 10
22 26 BALBIS Sonia 1979 PAM 2:00'38.7 30'12.9 9
23 7 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:03'06.5 32'40.7 8
24 27 SCLAVO Daniele 1975 PAM 2:03'24.6 32'58.8 7
25 23 BIAGINI Gianluca 1965 ERGUS 2:04'40.4 34'14.6 6
26 42 ROSSETTI Mario 1957 2:05'25.6 34'59.8 5
27 11 BIGA Daniela 1963 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:05'38.7 35'12.9 4
28 56 FIFGARI Ferderico 1975 C.U.S. GENOVA 2:06'48.6 36'22.8 3
29 55 RAVOTTO Marco 1971 VALTANARO 2:07'52.3 37'26.5 2
30 16 ARRO' Luca 1983 2:08'06.2 37'40.4 1
31 37 TORNATORE Elena 1978 VALTANARO 2:08'50.6 38'24.8 1
32 40 CAVIGLIO Roberto 1954 PONT S.MARTIN 2:08'56.2 38'30.4 1
33 59 ALIMONTI Gianluca 1967 BUSCHESE 2:10'34.4 40'08.6 1
34 47 MAURO Giancarlo 1949 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:10'46.1 40'20.3 1
35 64 GIORDANO Rudi 1980 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:12'02.7 41'36.9 1
36 48 BECOTTO Bartolo 1968 PAM 2:12'08.2 41'42.4 1
37 10 BALSAMO Secondo 1955 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:12'27.2 42'01.4 1
38 19 MARINO Colombo 1961 VALTANARO 2:12'51.3 42'25.5 1
39 9 NASO Diego 1958 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:13'03.4 42'37.6 1
40 63 ALMONTI Morena 1972 FERRERO ALBA 2:13'16.3 42'50.5 1
41 17 VINEIS Andrea 1975 VALVARAITA. 2:16'51.0 46'25.2 1
42 44 ALBERTO Paolo 1944 2:17'32.9 47'07.1 1
43 39 NASI Simone 1976 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:17'59.2 47'33.4 1
44 5 CASAVECCHIA Giuseppe 1961 GPA MOKAFE 2:18'09.0 47'43.2 1
45 41 PELAZZA Alberto 1973 VALTANARO 2:20'38.6 50'12.8 1
46 45 LANZA Stefania 1978 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:21'01.7 50'35.9 1
47 21 LUCIANO Paolo 1971 PAM 2:21'05.6 50'39.8 1
48 8 BUSO Massimo 1957 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:21'51.5 51'25.7 1

52 DEL FORNO Gian Luigi 1958 VALTANARO 2:21'51.5 51'25.7 1
53 RUBALDO Franca 1962 VALTANARO 2:21'51.5 51'25.7 1

51 65 GIORDANO Cristian 1983 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:32'01.2 1:01'35.4 1
52 3 MARINO Fabio 1974 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:32'35.0 1:02'09.2 1
53 22 PEANO Mauro Carlo 1969 BOVES. 2:35'29.8 1:05'04.0 1
54 38 ALLENA Giuseppe 1951 2:35'51.5 1:05'25.7 1
55 51 TARO' Massimo 1963 VALTANARO 2:38'05.5 1:07'39.7 1
56 12 CALLERI Renata Domenica 1964 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:42'50.6 1:12'24.8 1
57 1 BADELLINO Angelo 1983 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:49'19.2 1:18'53.4 1
58 6 RAVIOLA Ezio 1963 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:53'49.6 1:23'23.8 1
59 43 PARETO Fiorenza 1943 3:04'04.0 1:33'38.2 1
60 58 PACE Graziella 1968 FERRERO ALBA 3:16'36.3 1:46'10.5 1
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ISCRITTI ...... 63

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

13 COSTA Graziella 1950 MOKAFE' ALBA
49 PRATI Mario 1971 TEAM MARGUAREIS

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 1

32 SOMANO Elena 1959

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 33 PLAVAN Marina 1961 SKI RUNNIG ROSA 1:51'17.9 0.0 30
2 26 BALBIS Sonia 1979 PAM 2:00'38.7 9'20.8 29
3 11 BIGA Daniela 1963 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:05'38.7 14'20.8 28
4 37 TORNATORE Elena 1978 VALTANARO 2:08'50.6 17'32.7 27
5 63 ALMONTI Morena 1972 FERRERO ALBA 2:13'16.3 21'58.4 26
6 45 LANZA Stefania 1978 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:21'01.7 29'43.8 25
7 53 RUBALDO Franca 1962 VALTANARO 2:21'51.5 30'33.6 24
8 12 CALLERI Renata Domenica 1964 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:42'50.6 51'32.7 23
9 43 PARETO Fiorenza 1943 3:04'04.0 1:12'46.1 22

10 58 PACE Graziella 1968 FERRERO ALBA 3:16'36.3 1:25'18.4 21

ISCRITTI ...... 12

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

13 COSTA Graziella 1950 MOKAFE' ALBA

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 1

32 SOMANO Elena 1959

FEMMINILE  F1

1 26 BALBIS Sonia 1979 PAM 2:00'38.7 0.0 30
2 37 TORNATORE Elena 1978 VALTANARO 2:08'50.6 8'11.9 29
3 45 LANZA Stefania 1978 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:21'01.7 20'23.0 28

ISCRITTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

FEMMINILE  F2

1 33 PLAVAN Marina 1961 SKI RUNNIG ROSA 1:51'17.9 0.0 30
2 11 BIGA Daniela 1963 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:05'38.7 14'20.8 29
3 63 ALMONTI Morena 1972 FERRERO ALBA 2:13'16.3 21'58.4 28
4 53 RUBALDO Franca 1962 VALTANARO 2:21'51.5 30'33.6 27
5 12 CALLERI Renata Domenica 1964 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:42'50.6 51'32.7 26
6 58 PACE Graziella 1968 FERRERO ALBA 3:16'36.3 1:25'18.4 25

ISCRITTI ...... 6

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

FEMMINILE  F3

1 43 PARETO Fiorenza 1943 3:04'04.0 0.0 30

ISCRITTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

13 COSTA Graziella 1950 MOKAFE' ALBA

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

F.T.M. ........ 1

32 SOMANO Elena 1959

ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 35 FAZIO Fulvio 1976 VALTANARO 1:30'25.8 0.0 30
2 61 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 VALVARAITA 1:37'03.1 6'37.3 29
3 54 GERBOTTO Giovanni 1979 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:37'38.5 7'12.7 28
4 46 ODASSO Claudio 1972 VALTANARO 1:42'05.7 11'39.9 27
5 28 CARBONE Stefano 1964 BRANCA LEONE ASTI 1:42'38.3 12'12.5 26
6 36 FAZIO Alberto 1980 VALTANARO 1:43'47.6 13'21.8 25
7 60 LANTERMINO Gianfranco 1979 VALVARAITA 1:44'12.9 13'47.1 24
8 14 CIVALLERO Diego 1972 DRAGONERO 1:44'22.1 13'56.3 23
9 34 COSTA Gian Carlo 1963 ATLETICA MONTEROSA 1:46'24.8 15'59.0 22

10 50 BECOTTO Massimo 1968 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:47'09.7 16'43.9 21
11 62 PENNELA Federico 1957 FERRERO ALBA 1:48'54.2 18'28.4 20
12 29 NASO Renato 1961 VALTANARO 1:49'33.5 19'07.7 19
13 24 GARELLI Cristiano 1971 VALTANARO 1:49'38.5 19'12.7 18
14 57 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 FERRERO ALBA 1:51'13.2 20'47.4 17
15 2 OLIVERO Massimo 1976 GPA MOKAFE 1:52'00.8 21'35.0 16
16 15 ODASSO Graziano 1961 VALTANARO 1:54'55.5 24'29.7 15
17 20 RUBALDO Paolo 1971 VALTANARO 1:55'19.7 24'53.9 14
18 18 GERBINO Fabrizio 1975 PAM 1:56'20.0 25'54.2 13
19 30 SIGUARD Pier Luigi 1974 VALTANARO 1:58'34.8 28'09.0 12
20 25 LOCCI Fabio 1968 VALTANARO 2:00'12.3 29'46.5 11
21 7 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:03'06.5 32'40.7 10
22 27 SCLAVO Daniele 1975 PAM 2:03'24.6 32'58.8 9
23 23 BIAGINI Gianluca 1965 ERGUS 2:04'40.4 34'14.6 8
24 42 ROSSETTI Mario 1957 2:05'25.6 34'59.8 7
25 56 FIFGARI Ferderico 1975 C.U.S. GENOVA 2:06'48.6 36'22.8 6
26 55 RAVOTTO Marco 1971 VALTANARO 2:07'52.3 37'26.5 5
27 16 ARRO' Luca 1983 2:08'06.2 37'40.4 4
28 40 CAVIGLIO Roberto 1954 PONT S.MARTIN 2:08'56.2 38'30.4 3
29 59 ALIMONTI Gianluca 1967 BUSCHESE 2:10'34.4 40'08.6 2
30 47 MAURO Giancarlo 1949 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:10'46.1 40'20.3 1
31 64 GIORDANO Rudi 1980 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:12'02.7 41'36.9 1
32 48 BECOTTO Bartolo 1968 PAM 2:12'08.2 41'42.4 1
33 10 BALSAMO Secondo 1955 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:12'27.2 42'01.4 1
34 19 MARINO Colombo 1961 VALTANARO 2:12'51.3 42'25.5 1
35 9 NASO Diego 1958 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:13'03.4 42'37.6 1
36 17 VINEIS Andrea 1975 VALVARAITA. 2:16'51.0 46'25.2 1
37 44 ALBERTO Paolo 1944 2:17'32.9 47'07.1 1
38 39 NASI Simone 1976 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:17'59.2 47'33.4 1
39 5 CASAVECCHIA Giuseppe 1961 GPA MOKAFE 2:18'09.0 47'43.2 1
40 41 PELAZZA Alberto 1973 VALTANARO 2:20'38.6 50'12.8 1
41 21 LUCIANO Paolo 1971 PAM 2:21'05.6 50'39.8 1
42 8 BUSO Massimo 1957 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:21'51.5 51'25.7 1

52 DEL FORNO Gian Luigi 1958 VALTANARO 2:21'51.5 51'25.7 1
44 65 GIORDANO Cristian 1983 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:32'01.2 1:01'35.4 1
45 3 MARINO Fabio 1974 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:32'35.0 1:02'09.2 1
46 22 PEANO Mauro Carlo 1969 BOVES. 2:35'29.8 1:05'04.0 1
47 38 ALLENA Giuseppe 1951 2:35'51.5 1:05'25.7 1
48 51 TARO' Massimo 1963 VALTANARO 2:38'05.5 1:07'39.7 1
49 1 BADELLINO Angelo 1983 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:49'19.2 1:18'53.4 1
50 6 RAVIOLA Ezio 1963 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:53'49.6 1:23'23.8 1
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ISCRITTI ...... 51

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

49 PRATI Mario 1971 TEAM MARGUAREIS

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE  M1

1 35 FAZIO Fulvio 1976 VALTANARO 1:30'25.8 0.0 30
2 61 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 VALVARAITA 1:37'03.1 6'37.3 29
3 54 GERBOTTO Giovanni 1979 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:37'38.5 7'12.7 28
4 36 FAZIO Alberto 1980 VALTANARO 1:43'47.6 13'21.8 27
5 60 LANTERMINO Gianfranco 1979 VALVARAITA 1:44'12.9 13'47.1 26
6 2 OLIVERO Massimo 1976 GPA MOKAFE 1:52'00.8 21'35.0 25
7 16 ARRO' Luca 1983 2:08'06.2 37'40.4 24
8 64 GIORDANO Rudi 1980 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:12'02.7 41'36.9 23
9 39 NASI Simone 1976 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:17'59.2 47'33.4 22

10 65 GIORDANO Cristian 1983 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:32'01.2 1:01'35.4 21
11 1 BADELLINO Angelo 1983 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:49'19.2 1:18'53.4 20

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE  M2

1 46 ODASSO Claudio 1972 VALTANARO 1:42'05.7 0.0 30
2 14 CIVALLERO Diego 1972 DRAGONERO 1:44'22.1 2'16.4 29
3 50 BECOTTO Massimo 1968 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:47'09.7 5'04.0 28
4 24 GARELLI Cristiano 1971 VALTANARO 1:49'38.5 7'32.8 27
5 20 RUBALDO Paolo 1971 VALTANARO 1:55'19.7 13'14.0 26
6 18 GERBINO Fabrizio 1975 PAM 1:56'20.0 14'14.3 25
7 30 SIGUARD Pier Luigi 1974 VALTANARO 1:58'34.8 16'29.1 24
8 25 LOCCI Fabio 1968 VALTANARO 2:00'12.3 18'06.6 23
9 27 SCLAVO Daniele 1975 PAM 2:03'24.6 21'18.9 22

10 56 FIFGARI Ferderico 1975 C.U.S. GENOVA 2:06'48.6 24'42.9 21
11 55 RAVOTTO Marco 1971 VALTANARO 2:07'52.3 25'46.6 20
12 59 ALIMONTI Gianluca 1967 BUSCHESE 2:10'34.4 28'28.7 19
13 48 BECOTTO Bartolo 1968 PAM 2:12'08.2 30'02.5 18
14 17 VINEIS Andrea 1975 VALVARAITA. 2:16'51.0 34'45.3 17
15 41 PELAZZA Alberto 1973 VALTANARO 2:20'38.6 38'32.9 16
16 21 LUCIANO Paolo 1971 PAM 2:21'05.6 38'59.9 15
17 3 MARINO Fabio 1974 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:32'35.0 50'29.3 14
18 22 PEANO Mauro Carlo 1969 BOVES. 2:35'29.8 53'24.1 13

ISCRITTI ...... 19

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

49 PRATI Mario 1971 TEAM MARGUAREIS

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE  M3

1 28 CARBONE Stefano 1964 BRANCA LEONE ASTI 1:42'38.3 0.0 30
2 34 COSTA Gian Carlo 1963 ATLETICA MONTEROSA 1:46'24.8 3'46.5 29
3 62 PENNELA Federico 1957 FERRERO ALBA 1:48'54.2 6'15.9 28
4 29 NASO Renato 1961 VALTANARO 1:49'33.5 6'55.2 27
5 57 SCRIMADORE Francesco 1958 FERRERO ALBA 1:51'13.2 8'34.9 26
6 15 ODASSO Graziano 1961 VALTANARO 1:54'55.5 12'17.2 25
7 7 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:03'06.5 20'28.2 24
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

8 23 BIAGINI Gianluca 1965 ERGUS 2:04'40.4 22'02.1 23
9 42 ROSSETTI Mario 1957 2:05'25.6 22'47.3 22

10 19 MARINO Colombo 1961 VALTANARO 2:12'51.3 30'13.0 21
11 9 NASO Diego 1958 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:13'03.4 30'25.1 20
12 5 CASAVECCHIA Giuseppe 1961 GPA MOKAFE 2:18'09.0 35'30.7 19
13 8 BUSO Massimo 1957 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:21'51.5 39'13.2 18

52 DEL FORNO Gian Luigi 1958 VALTANARO 2:21'51.5 39'13.2 18
15 51 TARO' Massimo 1963 VALTANARO 2:38'05.5 55'27.2 16
16 6 RAVIOLA Ezio 1963 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:53'49.6 1:11'11.3 15

ISCRITTI ...... 16

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE  M4

1 40 CAVIGLIO Roberto 1954 PONT S.MARTIN 2:08'56.2 0.0 30
2 47 MAURO Giancarlo 1949 TEAM MARGUAREIS 2:10'46.1 1'49.9 29
3 10 BALSAMO Secondo 1955 MOKAFE' ALBA 2:12'27.2 3'31.0 28
4 38 ALLENA Giuseppe 1951 2:35'51.5 26'55.3 27

ISCRITTI ...... 4

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASCHILE  M5

1 44 ALBERTO Paolo 1944 2:17'32.9 0.0 30

ISCRITTI ...... 1

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

.

.
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